
Syracuse

Group Statistics
BSA RulesGroup:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Subgroup: All

Round: 1

Aaron F 34 6 2.2437 2.2290 2.2570 0.0118

Alison K 989 6 2.2445 2.2230 2.2590 0.0151

Becca K 988 6 2.2133 2.2080 2.2280 0.0075

Ben C 32 6 2.2307 2.2200 2.2470 0.0099

Benson W 998 6 2.2585 2.2350 2.2740 0.0152

Blake C 991 6 2.2145 2.2090 2.2220 0.0049

Boston W 997 6 2.6215 2.2230 4.5700 0.9546

Brielle P 996 6 2.2272 2.2190 2.2390 0.0065

Bryson C 59 6 2.3143 2.2620 2.4130 0.0630

Chad S 987 6 2.2175 2.2150 2.2210 0.0023

Chloe S 2897 6 2.1835 2.1780 2.1920 0.0054

Chris W 6 6 2.5118 2.4540 2.5970 0.0511

Cliff S 38 6 2.2257 2.2210 2.2310 0.0044

Darin C 470 6 2.2130 2.1970 2.2230 0.0095

Dennis P 2899 6 2.2038 2.1970 2.2090 0.0054

Elodie K 990 6 2.2002 2.1910 2.2120 0.0079

Emily C 2898 6 2.2078 2.1960 2.2230 0.0092

Gavin R 1001 6 2.1932 2.1890 2.1980 0.0030

Hana M 35 6 2.2527 2.2370 2.2800 0.0148
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Group Statistics
BSA RulesGroup:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Subgroup: All

Round: 1

Jordan W 999 6 2.2314 2.2170 2.2460 0.0115

Kate T 994 6 2.1700 2.1620 2.1790 0.0064

Kelly W 31 6 2.2677 2.2510 2.2930 0.0151

Luke T 993 5 2.1932 2.1880 2.1960 0.0030

Maddex W 2894 6 2.2143 2.2090 2.2180 0.0037

Nash & Ty P 995 6 2.2493 2.2430 2.2550 0.0048

Nate C 33 6 2.2229 2.2100 2.2340 0.0086

Owen S 39 6 2.2373 2.2200 2.2520 0.0129

Randy R 1002 6 2.2138 2.1850 2.2250 0.0149

Sadie W 37 6 2.3940 2.3530 2.4360 0.0286

Sariah S 40 6 2.2780 2.2630 2.3030 0.0138

Tian W 2895 6 2.6738 2.5900 2.7580 0.0637

Vanessa S 41 6 2.3080 2.2960 2.3340 0.0134

Zack M 36 6 2.2540 2.2460 2.2660 0.0071
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Group Statistics
BSA RulesGroup:

997W, Boston

998W, Benson

993T, Luke

994T, Kate

41S, Vanessa

40S, Sariah

39S, Owen

38S, Cliff

2,897S, Chloe

987S, Chad

1,002R, Randy

1,001R, Gavin

995P, Nash & Ty

2,899P, Dennis

996P, Brielle

36M, Zack

35M, Hana

990K, Elodie

988K, Becca

989K, Alison

34F, Aaron

33C, Nate

2,898C, Emily

470C, Darin

59C, Bryson

991C, Blake

32C, Ben

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th DNF

6 0 1 2 2 1 0 0

6 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 1 3 2 0

6 2 2 0 2 0 0 0

6 1 3 2 0 0 0 0

6 2 1 0 2 1 0 0

6 0 1 1 1 3 0 0

6 0 1 2 1 1 1 0

6 2 1 1 1 1 0 0

6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 2 2 2 0 0

6 0 0 0 4 1 1 0

6 0 1 2 2 0 1 0

6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 1 2 1 2 0

6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 3 2 1 0 0 0

6 2 0 4 0 0 0 0

6 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

6 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

6 0 0 0 1 1 4 0

6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3 1 1 0 0 0 1

6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

6 0 0 3 1 1 1 0

Car#Racer Name
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Group Statistics
BSA RulesGroup:

2,895W, Tian

37W, Sadie

2,894W, Maddex

31W, Kelly

999W, Jordan

6W, Chris

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th DNF

6 0 0 0 0 1 5 0

6 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

6 0 0 1 0 2 3 0

6 0 3 2 0 1 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0
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